Race Date

September 15, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Erie Insurance

231
620
659
300

A WDN PR

Eric Krause
Desiree Terella
Andrew Canfield
Douglas Luthringer

Team - Sherwin Williams

237
235
638
247
537

a b~ wWwN B

Josh Eckendorf
Joe Eckendorf
Justin Vogt
James Brown
Greg Carter

Team - Gannon University

1 293
2 299
3 284
4 229
5 209
6 644
7 643
8 211
9 241
10 254
11 601
12 242
13 252
14 244
15 291
16 665

Chris Dempsey
Kory Stauffer
Michael McCarthy
Dan Huber

Keith Taylor

Dan Giannelli
Valerie Bacik
Mary Jean Taylor
Chad Indorf
Denise Comi
Jinhee Yoo
Becky Perry
Melissa Mauro
Dominic Prianti
Megan Loibl
Mariana Syrotiak

Team - Wabtec

531
256
223
653

A WN PR

Jeff Sanford
Alan Ellsworth
John Clement
Dave Perkowski

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Run
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:42:00.8 Ave: 34:00.2
Erie PA M-39 5 5 30:48.1 30:48.1
Fairview PA F-31 7 12 32:21.3 1:03:09.5
Edinboro PA M-35 26 38 38:51.2 1:42:00.8
Erie PA M-44 52 90 44:02.5 2:26:03.3
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:44:32.8 Ave: 34:50.9
Fairview PA M-28 2 2 28:54.9 28:54.9
Fairview PA M-56 10 12 33:25.3  1:02:20.2
Erie PA M-39 46 58 42:12.5 1:44:32.8
Erie PA M-53 63 121 46:23.8 2:30:56.6
Erie PA M-24 109 230 1:03:16.0 3:34:12.7
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:48:25.9 Ave: 36:08.6
Erie PA M-34 4 4 30:28.3 30:28.3
Erie PA M-40 27 31 38:56.5 1:09:24.9
Fairview PA M-52 29 60 39:01.0 1:48:25.9
Erie PA M-50 34 94 39:53.0 2:28:19.0
Erie PA M-55 53 147 44:18.0 3:12:37.1
Erie PA M-52 55 202 44:27.4 3:57:04.5
Erie PA F-52 60 262 45:46.0 4:42:50.5
Erie PA F-57 65 327 48:02.4 5:30:53.0
Erie PA M-36 67 394 48:43.7 6:19:36.8
Girard PA F-42 73 467 49:449 7:09:21.7
Erie PA F-36 74 541 49:47.6 7:59:09.4
Erie PA F-30 76 617 50:04.0 8:49:13.5
Erie PA F-43 77 694 50:23.3 9:39:36.8
Erie PA M-38 83 777 52:04.5 10:31:41.4
Erie PA F-25 90 867 55:43.7 11:27:25.1
Erie PA F-51 116 983 1:09:37.7 12:37:02.8
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:49:54.4 Ave: 36:38.1
Erie PA M-29 8 8 32:24.1 32:24.1
Erie PA M-47 14 22 36:09.1 1:08:33.3
Erie PA M-45 43 65 41:21.1 1:49:54.4
Mc Kean PA M-58 62 127 46:16.0 2:36:10.4
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Race Date
September 15, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Wabtec

5 203 James Mesick

Team - AXA Advisors

607  Anthony Chicrelli
615 Lori Pinter

656  Alecia Daniels
263  Cameron Feather
635 Maggi Chido

a b~ WN P

Team - TechnipFMC

1 206  Juliann Worden
2 258 Scott Hess
3 290 Bryon Wellman

Team - Edinboro University

1 248  Bill Mathie

Team - Penn State Behrend

1 279 Doug Lee

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

1 672 Zach Miller

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Run
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:49:54.4 Ave: 36:38.1

Erie PA M-62 78

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times): 1:58:38.0

Erie PA M-23 19
Erie PA F-44 36
Erie PA F-29 37
Erie PA M-22 81
Erie PA F-24 97

Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times): 2:13:53.2

Harborcreek PA F-32 32
Erie PA M-24 58
Erie PA M-36 70

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Edinboro PA M-55 9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA M-57 71

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Waterford PA M-30 35

205 50:34.1 3:26:44.6

Ave: 39:32.6
19 37:56.5 37:56.5
55 40:14.0 1:18:10.6

92 40:27.4 1:58:38.0
173 51:23.2 2:50:01.2
270 56:33.4 3:46:34.7

Ave: 44:37.7
32 39:32.7 39:32.7
90 45:18.5 1:24:51.3

160 49:01.9 2:13:53.2

Ave: 33:33:33.0

9 32:39.9 32:39.9

Ave: 33:33:33.0

71 49:20.5 49:20.5

Ave: 33:33:33.0

35 39:53.5 39:53.5

09/15/2019 11:52:31



